
 

EXAMINATION DECEMBER-2024

Bachelor of Technology ( Computer Science & Engineering-Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning )

ROLL NO. : 0105AL231109  

NAME : KUNDAN KUMAR JAISWAL

S/D/W/O SHAMBHU CHAUDHARY

INSTT. : Oriental Institute of Science & Technology

SEMESTER : III STATUS : Regular

SUBJECT
CODE SUBJECT NAME

 CREDITS
GRADETOTAL

CREDIT
CREDIT
EARNED

AL301 [T]
AL302 [T]
AL303 [T]
AL304 [T]
AL305 [T]
AL303 [P]
AL304 [P]
AL305 [P]
AL306 [P]
BT107 [P]
BT308 [N]
NC301 [N]

Technical Communication
Introduction to Probability & Statistics
Data Structures
Artificial Intelligence
Object Oriented Programming & Methodology
Data Structures
Artificial Intelligence
Object Oriented Programming & Methodology
Computer Workshop/Introduction to Python-I
Evaluation of Internship-I
Indian Constitution - OPTED
NSS/NCC - NOT OPTED

4
4
3
3
3
1
1
1
2
2
-
-
 

4
4
3
3
3
1
1
1
2
2
-
-

A
B+
B

B+
A

A+
A+
A+
A+
A+

NA »
NA »

TOTAL 24 24

RESULT : PASS SGPA : 8.75

 Signature of Principal and Seal of
Institution

Controller of Examinations
(RGPV, Bhopal)
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