

RAJIV GANDHI PROUDYOGIKI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BHOPAI.

(UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY OF MADHYA PRADESH)

STATEMENT OF GRADE

EXAMINATION DECEMBER-2024

SR. No.

Bachelor of Technology (Computer Science & Engineering-Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning)

ROLL NO. : 0105AL231109

NAME : KUNDAN KUMAR JAISWAL

S/D/W/O SHAMBHU CHAUDHARY

INSTT. : Oriental Institute of Science & Technology

SEMESTER : III STATUS : Regular



SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT NAME	CRE	CREDITS	
		TOTAL CREDIT	CREDIT EARNED	GRADE
AL301 [T]	Technical Communication	4	4	Α
AL302 [T]	Introduction to Probability & Statistics	4	4	B+
AL303 [T]	Data Structures	WALAYA BHOPAL 3 UIV GAN	оні пко Зэтосікі	ASHWAY BYAY
AL304 [T]	Artificial Intelligence	YALAYA BHOPAT 3	3	B+
AL305 [T]	Object Oriented Programming & Methodology	3	3	Α
AL303 [P]	Data Structures Data Structures	YALAYA BHOPALI TAIN GAN	ma excellerects	A+
AL304 [P]	Artificial Intelligence	YALAYA SHORALI IJIN GAN	pili rko 1010Giki	A+
AL305 [P]	Object Oriented Programming & Methodology	1	1	A+
AL306 [P]	Computer Workshop/Introduction to Python-I	WALAVA BHODA 2 III CAN	2	A+
BT107 [P]	Evaluation of Internship-I	WALAVA BHOPAL 2 TIV GAN	2	A+
BT308 [N]	Indian Constitution - OPTED	MALAYA BI GIVE UIV GAN	MILITAD IN OCH	NA »
NC301 [N]	NSS/NCC - NOT OPTED			NA »
DHI PROUDYOGU DHI PROUDYOGU DHI PROUDYOGU DHI PROUDYOGU DHI PROUDYOGU	TOTAL	24	24	

RESULT : PASS SGPA : 8.75



Signature of Principal and Seal of Institution fi

Controller of Examinations (RGPV, Bhopal)

Client IP address: 49.36.16.26

14/05/2025 17:51:24

eDocId: 0105AL231109MD24301

Note: This is a system generated valid document printed through www.rgpv.ac.in, verified it by the university for your purpose.